

MASON DIXON

BAKERY ————— BISTRO

Bakery Ingredients and Allergen Guide

Allergen Codes:

GF - Gluten Free

DF - Dairy Free

EF - Egg Free

V - Vegan

SOF - Seed Oil Free

Breads

Classic White - MD Bread Flour (Millet, Sorghum, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Cane Sugar), Water, Olive Oil, Active Dry Yeast, Avocado Oil

GF, DF, EF, V, SOF, Soy Free, Corn Free, Rice Free, Potato Free

Ancient Grain - MD Bread Flour (Millet, Sorghum, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Cane Sugar), Water, Olive Oil, Sunflower Seeds, Cocoa Powder, Active Dry Yeast, Quinoa Flakes, Avocado Oil

GF, DF, EF, V, SOF, Soy Free, Corn Free, Rice Free, Potato Free

Garlic Herb - MD Bread Flour (Millet, Sorghum, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Cane Sugar), Water, Olive Oil, Minced Garlic (Garlic, Water, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate), Italian Seasoning (Marjoram, Thyme, Rosemary, Savory, Sage, Oregano and Basil), Active Dry Yeast, Avocado Oil

GF, DF, EF, V, SOF, Soy Free, Corn Free, Rice Free, Potato Free

Maple Cinnamon Raisin - MD Bread Flour (Millet, Sorghum, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Cane Sugar), Water, Raisins, Olive Oil, Active Dry Yeast, Cinnamon, Pure Maple Syrup, Sunflower Oil

GF, DF, EF, V, Soy Free, Corn Free, Rice Free, Potato Free

While effort is made to keep our product information current and as complete as possible, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques and/or seasonal availability. Before placing your order, please notify staff of any allergens or dietary restrictions.

Current as of August 1, 2025

Hamburger Buns - MD Bread Flour (Millet, Sorghum, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Cane Sugar), Water, Olive Oil, Active Dry Yeast, Quinoa Flakes, Avocado Oil
GF, DF, EF, V, SOF, Soy Free, Corn Free, Rice Free, Potato Free

Hot Dog Buns - MD Bread Flour (Millet, Sorghum, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Cane Sugar), Water, Olive Oil, Active Dry Yeast, Avocado Oil
GF, DF, EF, V, SOF, Soy Free, Corn Free, Rice Free, Potato Free

Baguettes - MD Bread Flour (Millet, Sorghum, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Cane Sugar), Water, Olive Oil, Active Dry Yeast, Avocado Oil
GF, DF, EF, V, SOF, Soy Free, Corn Free, Rice Free, Potato Free

Dinner Rolls - MD Bread Flour (Millet, Sorghum, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Cane Sugar), Water, Olive Oil, Active Dry Yeast, Quinoa Flakes, Avocado Oil
GF, DF, EF, V, SOF, Soy Free, Corn Free, Rice Free, Potato Free

Paleo Sandwich Bread - Egg Whites, Almond Meal, Olive Oil, Honey, Flax Meal, Coconut Flour, Baking Soda (Sodium Bicarbonate), Kosher Salt, Apple Cider Vinegar, Avocado Oil
GF, DF, SOF, Soy Free, Corn Free, Rice Free, Potato Free, Paleo

Chocolate Walnut Banana Bread - Bananas, Egg Whites, Honey, Olive Oil, Almond Meal, Arrowroot Starch, Coconut Flour, Flax Meal, Baking Soda (Sodium Bicarbonate), Grain Free Baking Powder (Cassava Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Cinnamon, Kosher Salt, Walnuts, Enjoy Life Chocolate Chips (Cane Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter), Avocado Oil
GF, DF, SOF, Soy Free, Corn Free, Rice Free, Potato Free

Vegan Biscuits - Cornstarch, Brown Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Xanthan Gum, Kosher Salt, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Vegan Butter (Palm and Palm Kernel Oil, Water, Sunflower Oil, Pea Protein, Sunflower Lecithin, Lactic Acid, Natural Flavor, Annatto, Vitamin A Palmitate), Rice Milk (Filtered Water, Hydrolyzed Rice, contains less than 2% of: Safflower Oil and/or Canola Oil and/or Sunflower Oil, Tricalcium Phosphate, Sea Salt, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D2, Vitamin B12).
GF, DF, EF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Buttermilk Biscuits - Cornstarch, Brown Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Xanthan Gum, Kosher Salt, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Butter, Buttermilk (Cultured Fat Free Milk, Corn Starch, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3)
GF, EF, SOF, Soy Free, Potato Free

While effort is made to keep our product information current and as complete as possible, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques and/or seasonal availability. Before placing your order, please notify staff of any allergens or dietary restrictions.

Current as of August 1, 2025

Take and Bake Cinnamon Rolls - MD Bread Flour (Millet, Sorghum, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Cane Sugar), Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), Olive Oil, Whole Eggs, Vanilla Extract, Apple Cider Vinegar, Butter, Water, Active Dry Yeast, Cinnamon, Brown Sugar, MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum)
GF, SOF, Soy Free, Potato Free

DF Take and Bake Cinnamon Rolls - MD Bread Flour (Millet, Sorghum, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Cane Sugar), Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), Olive Oil, Whole Eggs, Vanilla Extract, Apple Cider Vinegar, Vegan Butter (Palm and palm kernel oil, water, sunflower oil, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, lactic acid, natural flavor, annatto, vitamin A palmitate), Water, Active Dry Yeast, Cinnamon, Brown Sugar, MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum)
GF, DF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Monkey Bread - MD Bread Flour (Millet, Sorghum, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Cane Sugar), Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), Olive Oil, Whole Eggs, Vanilla Extract, Apple Cider Vinegar, Butter, Water, Active Dry Yeast, Cinnamon, Brown Sugar, MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum) , ½ and ½ milk (milk, cream, contains less than 1% of: sodium citrate, disodium phosphate), Pecans, Cardamom, Sage
GF, SOF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Pie Crust - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Kosher Salt, Butter, Whole Eggs
GF, SOF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Triple Chocolate Scones - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Butter, Whole Eggs, ½ and ½ milk (Milk, Cream, contains less than 1% of: Sodium Citrate, Disodium Phosphate), Cane Sugar, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Kosher Salt, Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), White Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Skim Milk, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel Oil; Soybean Oil; Palm Oil), Cocoa Powder, Vanilla Extract
GF, Potato Free

While effort is made to keep our product information current and as complete as possible, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques and/or seasonal availability. Before placing your order, please notify staff of any allergens or dietary restrictions.

Current as of August 1, 2025

Toasted Almond Scones - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Butter, Almond Paste (Blanched Almonds, Sugar, Water, Natural Flavor, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Sliced Almonds, Whole Eggs, ½ and ½ milk (Milk, Cream, contains less than 1% of: Sodium Citrate, Disodium Phosphate), Cane Sugar, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Kosher Salt, Almond Extract
GF, Seed Oil Free, Potato Free, Soy Free

Cupcakes & Cakes

Cloud 9 - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Cocoa Powder, Kosher Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), Cane Sugar, Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Canola Oil, Ricemilk (filtered water, hydrolyzed rice, contains less than 2% of: safflower oil and/or canola oil and/or sunflower oil, tricalcium phosphate, sea salt, vitamin A palmitate, Vitamin D2, Vitamin B12), Water, Palm Shortening, Enjoy Life Chocolate Chips (Cane Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter)
GF, DF, EF, V, Soy Free, Potato Free

Chocolate Heaven - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Cocoa Powder, Kosher Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), Cane Sugar, Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Canola Oil, Ricemilk (filtered water, hydrolyzed rice, contains less than 2% of: safflower oil and/or canola oil and/or sunflower oil, tricalcium phosphate, sea salt, vitamin A palmitate, Vitamin D2, Vitamin B12), Water, Palm Shortening, Vanilla Extract
GF, DF, EF, V, Soy Free, Potato Free

Cookie Dough Surprise - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Cocoa Powder, Kosher Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), Cane Sugar, Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Canola Oil, Ricemilk (filtered water, hydrolyzed rice, contains less than 2% of: safflower oil and/or canola oil and/or sunflower oil, tricalcium phosphate, sea salt, vitamin A palmitate, Vitamin D2, Vitamin B12), Water, Palm Shortening, Vanilla Extract, Vegan Butter (Palm and palm kernel oil, water, sunflower oil, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, lactic acid, natural flavor, annatto, vitamin A palmitate), Brown Sugar, Enjoy Life Chocolate Chips (Cane Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter), Natural Blue Color (glycerine, spirulina, vegetable juice)
GF, DF, EF, V, Soy Free, Potato Free

While effort is made to keep our product information current and as complete as possible, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques and/or seasonal availability. Before placing your order, please notify staff of any allergens or dietary restrictions.

Current as of August 1, 2025

Birthday Cake - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Kosher Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, cornstarch, monocalcium phosphate), Cane Sugar, Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Canola Oil, Egg Whites, Rice Milk (filtered water, hydrolyzed rice, contains less than 2% of: safflower oil and/or canola oil and/or sunflower oil, tricalcium phosphate, sea salt, vitamin A palmitate, Vitamin D2, Vitamin B12), Water, Vanilla Extract, Palm Shortening, 100% Natural Rainbow Sprinkles (sugar, glucose powder, cornstarch, palm kernel oil, turmeric, beta-carotene, grape juice concentrate, red beets, purple carrot juice, purple sweet potato, paprika extract, spirulina, chlorophyll, carnauba wax)
GF, DF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Brown Velvet - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Cocoa Powder, Cane Sugar, Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Kosher Salt, Sodium bicarbonate, Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), Egg Whites, Rice Milk (filtered water, hydrolyzed rice, contains less than 2% of: safflower oil and/or canola oil and/or sunflower oil, tricalcium phosphate, sea salt, vitamin A palmitate, Vitamin D2, Vitamin B12), Canola Oil, Water, Vanilla Extract, Organic Red Beet Juice, Organic Lemon Juice, Butter, Cream Cheese (Pasteurized milk and cream, cheese culture, salt, guar gum, carob bean gum, xanthan gum)
GF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Carrot Cake - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Cane Sugar, Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Kosher Salt, Sodium bicarbonate, Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), Cinnamon, 100% Orange Juice, Canola Oil, Egg Whites, Carrots, Walnuts, Butter, Cream Cheese (Pasteurized milk and cream, cheese culture, salt, guar gum, carob bean gum, xanthan gum)
GF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Death by Chocolate - Egg Whites, Olive Oil, Honey, Coconut Flour, Cocoa Powder, Tapioca Starch, Kosher Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Palm Shortening, Arrowroot Starch, Coconut Milk, Enjoy Life Chocolate Chips (Cane Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter)
GF, DF, Seed Oil Free, Soy Free, Rice Free, Corn Free, Potato Free

Peanut Butter Brownie - Butter, Brown Sugar, Peanut Butter, Kosher Salt, Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Rice Milk (filtered water, hydrolyzed rice, contains less than 2% of: safflower oil and/or canola oil and/or sunflower oil, tricalcium phosphate, sea salt, vitamin A palmitate, Vitamin D2, Vitamin B12), Semi-sweet Chocolate Chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, vanilla extract), Canola Oil, MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Sodium bicarbonate, Egg Whites, Vanilla Extract, GF Oreos (Sugar, Palm Oil, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Soybean and/or

While effort is made to keep our product information current and as complete as possible, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques and/or seasonal availability. Before placing your order, please notify staff of any allergens or dietary restrictions.

Current as of August 1, 2025

Canola Oil, Whole Oat Flour, Cornstarch, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Invert Sugar, Soy Lecithin, Baking Soda, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Chocolate, Artificial Flavor)
GF, Potato Free

Lavender Lemon - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Kosher Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, cornstarch, monocalcium phosphate), Cane Sugar, Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Canola Oil, Egg Whites, Rice Milk (filtered water, hydrolyzed rice, contains less than 2% of: safflower oil and/or canola oil and/or sunflower oil, tricalcium phosphate, sea salt, vitamin A palmitate, Vitamin D2, Vitamin B12), Water, Vanilla Extract, Dried Lavender Buds, Butter, Cream Cheese (Pasteurized milk and cream, cheese culture, salt, guar gum, carob bean gum, xanthan gum), Natural Purple Color (glycerine, red beet concentrate, spirulina), Lemon Extract
GF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Strawberry - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Kosher Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, cornstarch, monocalcium phosphate), Cane Sugar, Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Canola Oil, Egg Whites, Rice Milk (filtered water, hydrolyzed rice, contains less than 2% of: safflower oil and/or canola oil and/or sunflower oil, tricalcium phosphate, sea salt, vitamin A palmitate, Vitamin D2, Vitamin B12), Water, Vanilla Extract, Strawberry Extract, Diced Strawberries, Palm Shortening, Natural Pink Color (glycerine, red beet concentrate)
GF, DF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Muffins

Blueberry Muffin - Rice Milk (filtered water, hydrolyzed rice, contains less than 2% of: safflower oil and/or canola oil and/or sunflower oil, tricalcium phosphate, sea salt, vitamin A palmitate, Vitamin D2, Vitamin B12), Canola Oil, Egg Whites, MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Cane Sugar, Kosher Salt, Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, cornstarch, monocalcium phosphate), Blueberries, Blueberry Extract
GF, DF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Banana Nut Muffin - Bananas, Egg Whites, Honey, Olive Oil, Almond Meal, Arrowroot Starch, Coconut Flour, Flax Meal, Baking Soda (sodium bicarbonate), Grain Free Baking Powder (cassava starch, sodium bicarbonate, monocalcium phosphate), Cinnamon, Kosher Salt, Walnuts, Enjoy Life Chocolate Chips (Cane Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter)
GF, DF, SOF, Soy Free, Corn Free, Rice Free, Potato Free

While effort is made to keep our product information current and as complete as possible, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques and/or seasonal availability. Before placing your order, please notify staff of any allergens or dietary restrictions.

Current as of August 1, 2025

Apple Carrot Muffin - Bananas, Raisins, Almond Meal, Water, Carrots, Dried Apples, Flax Meal, Sodium bicarbonate, Cinnamon, Kosher Salt, Apple Cider Vinegar
GF, DF, EF, V, SOF, Soy Free, Rice Free, Corn Free, Potato Free, Paleo

Cookies & Treats

Chocolate Chip Cookie - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Brown Sugar, Cane Sugar, Canola Oil, Whole Eggs, Vanilla Extract, Kosher Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Enjoy Life Chocolate Chips (Cane Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter)
GF, DF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Oatmeal Cream Pie - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Brown Sugar, Honey, GF Oats, Raisins, Sunflower Oil, Palm Shortening, Sodium Bicarbonate, Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, cornstarch, monocalcium phosphate), Kosher Salt, Vanilla Extract, Egg Whites, Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Water
GF, DF, Soy Free, Potato Free

MD Doozy - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Brown Sugar, Cane Sugar, Canola Oil, Whole Eggs, Vanilla Extract, Kosher Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Enjoy Life Chocolate Chips (Cane Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter), Coconut Milk, Palm Shortening, Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch)
GF, DF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Snickerdoodle - Almond meal, Pure Honey, Olive Oil, Vanilla Extract, Baking Soda, Kosher Salt, Coconut Sugar, Cinnamon
GF, DF, EF, V(honey), SOF, Soy Free, Rice Free, Corn Free, Potato Free, Paleo

Paleo Chocolate Chocolate Chip - Almond meal, Coconut Flour, Cocoa Powder, Olive Oil, Pure Honey, Vanilla Extract, Kosher Salt, Sodium bicarbonate, Enjoy Life Chocolate Chips (Cane Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter)
GF, DF, EF, V(honey), SOF, Soy Free, Rice Free, Potato Free, Corn Free

Sweet & Salty - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Butter, Brown Sugar, Cane Sugar, Egg Whites, Vanilla Extract, Kosher Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, vanilla extract), Glutino GF Pretzels (Corn Strach, Potato Starch, White Rice Flour, Soluble Corn Fiber, Canola Oil, Faba Bean Protein, Salt, Cane Sugar, Cellulose Gum, Less than 2% of: Brown Rice Flour, Leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, ammonium bicarbonate), Canola lecithin, Fib blend (pea fiber, potato fiber,
While effort is made to keep our product information current and as complete as possible, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques and/or seasonal availability. Before placing your order, please notify staff of any allergens or dietary restrictions.

psyllium husk fiber, bamboo fiber, potato dextrin, flaxseed fiber), Yeast extract, Rosemary Extract), Snickers (milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, chocolate, skim milk, lactose, milk fat, soy lecithin), peanuts, corn syrup, sugar, palm oil, skim milk, lactose, salt, egg whites, artificial flavor)

GF

Brownie Crunch - Semi Sweet Chocolate Chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, vanilla extract), MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Canola Oil, Brown Sugar, Butter, Cane Sugar, Sliced Almonds, Glutino GF Pretzels (Corn Starch, Potato Starch, White Rice Flour, Soluble Corn Fiber, Canola Oil, Faba Bean Protein, Salt, Cane Sugar, Cellulose Gum, Less than 2% of: Brown Rice Flour, Leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, ammonium bicarbonate), Canola lecithin, Fib blend (pea fiber, potato fiber, psyllium husk fiber, bamboo fiber, potato dextrin, flaxseed fiber), Yeast extract, Rosemary Extract), Egg Whites, Sodium Bicarbonate, Vanilla Extract, Kosher Salt

GF

Lavender Shortbread Cookie - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Butter, Whole Eggs, Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, cornstarch, monocalcium phosphate), Kosher Salt, Cane Sugar, Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Vanilla extract, Water, Lemon Extract, Dried Lavender Buds

GF, SOF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Blondie - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Butter, Brown Sugar, Cane Sugar, Whole Eggs, Cornstarch, Vanilla Extract, Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, cornstarch, monocalcium phosphate), Kosher Salt, White Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Skim milk, hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm kernel oil; soybean oil; palm oil), Palm kernel oil, contains 2% or less of: artificial flavor, lecithin (soy), salt), ½ & ½ milk (milk, cream, contains less than 1% of: sodium citrate, disodium phosphate), Enjoy Life Chocolate Chips (Cane Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter), Coconut Milk

GF, Potato Free

Coffee Cake - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Kosher Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, cornstarch, monocalcium phosphate), Cane Sugar, Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Canola Oil, Egg Whites, Rice Milk (filtered water, hydrolyzed rice, contains less than 2% of: safflower oil and/or canola oil and/or sunflower oil, tricalcium phosphate, sea salt, vitamin A palmitate, Vitamin D2, Vitamin B12), Water, Vanilla Extract, Brown Sugar, Butter, Cinnamon

GF, Soy Free, Potato Free

While effort is made to keep our product information current and as complete as possible, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques and/or seasonal availability. Before placing your order, please notify staff of any allergens or dietary restrictions.

Current as of August 1, 2025

Cardamom Maple Granola - GF Oats, Pecans, Almonds, Pure Maple Syrup, Olive Oil, Brown Sugar, Cardamom, Kosher Salt

GF, DF, EF, V, SOF, Soy Free, Rice Free, Corn Free, Potato Free

Specialty Items

Traditional Cheesecake Base - Cream Cheese (Pasteurized milk and cream, cheese culture, salt, guar gum, carob bean gum, xanthan gum), Cane Sugar, Whole Eggs, Vanilla Extract, Lemon Juice, Almonds, Butter, Housemade Graham (Brown Rice Flour, Corn starch, Brown sugar, Baking Powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, cornstarch, monocalcium phosphate), Kosher Salt, Butter, 2% milk, honey)

GF, SOF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Keto Cheesecake - Cream Cheese (Pasteurized milk and cream, cheese culture, salt, guar gum, carob bean gum, xanthan gum), Monkfruit, Whole Eggs, Vanilla Extract, Lemon Juice, Almonds, Butter

GF, SOF, Soy Free, Rice Free, Potato Free, Corn Free

Apple Pie - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Kosher Salt, Butter, Whole Eggs, Apples, Cane Sugar, Cinnamon, Lemon Juice

GF, SOF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Pumpkin Pie - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Kosher Salt, Butter, Whole Eggs, Pumpkin Puree, ½ & ½ milk (milk, cream, contains less than 1% of: sodium citrate, disodium phosphate), Brown Sugar, Cinnamon, Nutmeg, Cloves, Ginger

GF, SOF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Cherry Pie - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Kosher Salt, Butter, Whole Eggs, Cherries, Cane Sugar, Cornstarch

GF, SOF, Soy Free, Potato Free

Paleo Pie Crust - Almond meal, tapioca starch, kosher salt, whole eggs, palm shortening, vanilla extract

GF, DF, Soy Free, SOF, Rice Free, Corn Free, Potato Free

Paleo Chocolate Pecan Pie - Almond meal, tapioca starch, kosher salt, whole eggs, palm shortening, vanilla extract, Coconut sugar, Enjoy Life Chocolate Chips (Cane Sugar,

While effort is made to keep our product information current and as complete as possible, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques and/or seasonal availability. Before placing your order, please notify staff of any allergens or dietary restrictions.

Current as of August 1, 2025

Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter), Pecans, Pure Honey, Kosher Salt, Olive Oil, Whole Eggs, Cinnamon

GF, DF, SOF, Soy Free, SOF, Rice Free, Corn Free, Potato Free

Pecan Pie - MD 1-to-1 Flour (Brown Rice Flour, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Arrowroot Starch, Xanthan Gum), Confectioners Sugar (granulated sugar, cornstarch), Kosher Salt, Butter, Whole Eggs, Pecans, Honey, Cane Sugar

GF, SOF, Soy Free, Potato Free

While effort is made to keep our product information current and as complete as possible, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques and/or seasonal availability. Before placing your order, please notify staff of any allergens or dietary restrictions.

Current as of August 1, 2025